
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

De Panne-Koksijde-Veurne

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 4 Duinhoekstraat 6, 8660 De Panne

4.1 4.1 8 Pannelaan 6, 8670 Koksijde

2.4 6.5 7 Zeedijk 301, 8670 Koksijde

2.2 8.6 3 G. Scottlaan 22, 8670 Koksijde

0.4 9.1 5 Doornpannestraat, 8670 Koksijde

1.9 11.0 5 Zeelaan 110, 8670 Koksijde

4.5 15.4 2 Conterdijk, 8630 Veurne

1.7 17.2 7 Oude Vestingstraat 3765, 8630 Veurne

0.3 17.5 7 Grote Markt 21-33, 8630 Veurne

0.6 18.1 2 Calonnegracht 2-12, 8630 Veurne

3.6 21.6 0 Cromfortstraat, 8630 Veurne

0.9 22.6 3 Beauvoordestraat 1-5, 8630 Veurne

0.8 23.3 0 Karreweg 4, 8630 Veurne

5.5 28.8 -1 Middenweg 12, 8630 Veurne

0.8 29.7 0 Noordmoerstraat 16, 8630 Veurne

2.7 32.4 3 240 Rue de la Frontière, 59254 Ghyvelde



1.6 33.9 0 Maerebrug, 8660 De Panne

3.2 37.1 4 Adinkerke Gedenksteen, 8660 De Panne

1.2 38.3 4 Duinhoekstraat 6, 8660 De Panne


